DM Lag 2022 - Final

Plac Poing
1 2,09
2 1,73
3 1,67
4 1,51
5 145
6 123
7 1,23
8 1,21
9 1,20

10 1,20
11 1,14
12 1,03
13093
14 090
15 090
16 0,60
17 0,16
18 -0,07
19 -0,12
20 -0,13
21 -0,15
22 -0,15
23 -0,26
24 -0,34
25 -041
26 -0,45
27 -0,49
28 0,52
29 0,63
30 -0,67
31 -0,69
32 -0,72
33 -0,72
34 -0,76
35 -0,78
36 -0,84

Namn

Hans Velin

Henrik Malmsten

Lars-Erik Johansson

Martin Lofgren - Carl Ragnarsson
Krister Ekudd

Magnus Ekman
Staffan Hed

Olof Bergstrom
Mikael Blomqvist
Jan-Erik Thomasson

Hakan Straaf
Erik Fryklund
Mats Sjoberg
Johnny Blid
Klaus Claassen

Mikael Arnberg

Tomas Borgesson

Ove Olofsson - Ulf Andersson
Anna Bjorling - Sune Bjorling
Lars Nilsson

Anders Ekstrom

Goran Eklund - Petter Fryklund
Anders Tjernvik - Lars Johansson
Lars Edbladh

Peter Kennerfalk

Kent Lundstrom - Mattias Forss

Gun-Britt Rindstal - Gunnar Schéfer

Per Rask
Lars-Eije Svensson
Viveca Rappe

Lars-Inge Rehnstrom
Lars Lovgren

Bjorn Pedersen
Maud Kylinger
Hakan Ohlsson

Fredrik Flink - Gunhild Heinlo

Filbyter Bridge

Lag

Lirarna
Lirarna
Lirarna
Dyra Englund
Lirarna

Team Zang
Lirarna
Team Zang
Lirarna
Team Zang

Team Zang
Dyra Englund
Team Zang
Dyra Englund
Lirarna

Dyra Englund
Dyra Englund
IMPossible
Stigbert

Hot Iron

Hot Iron
Stigbert
Stigbert
IMPossible
Hot Iron

Overum, Fors
Overum, Fors
IMPossible
IMPossible
Mixarna

Hot Iron
Mixarna
Ljungsbro
Ljungsbro
Mixarna

Gnesta, Jan

#

E e e e o]

14

15
12
14

14
12
15
11

9

10
7
16
10
6

10
10
12

6
16

16
16
16
10
18

16
18
10
10
12

6

1:1 1:2 2:1

2,13 1,77 0,21

3,17 0,33 -0,73
0,73 -0,59 -2,83

2,24 1,77

2,16 -1,18
0,73 -0,59 -2,83
2,16 2,00 -1,18

2,00 0,73

2:2 31 3:2 4:1 42 5:1

1,10 -1,11 2,41

422 0,60 146

-0,36
2,08 2,03 141 221
422 0,60 146 1,10 -1,11 241
2,43

1,49

3,12

2,83 2,17 0,10

3,12 -2,17 1,11 0,70

2,83 -0,36
-2,17 1,11

0,70
2,68
1,78 2,43
2,68 1,49
1,78 -1,16

0,33 -1,16 1,73 -1,10 -0,10 2,23

5:2
-0,33
1,83
1,69
-0,33
0,76
1,77

1,83
1,77

6:1 6:2

1,20 1,31

0,69 1,01
0,69
0,69 1,63

0,69 1,63

7:1 72 8:1

5,03 3,00
3,49
0,79
5,03

1,37
0,90
3,00

5,07
1,80

0,90 0,94 0,56
-1,80
2,30
5,07

2,30

0,94
1,37
1,64

3,49
4,20

420 1,64

0,81
2,24 1,77
0,81
2,13 1,77

1,44
1,44

-1,78 2,72
0,73 0,33

-1,78 2,72
0,21

1,18 -0,33 -0,31
1,18 -0,33 -0,31

0,67 3,54 2,13
1,73 -1,10 -0,10
0,67 3,54 2,13

2,17 0,10

1,19 -0,69
2,23 0,76
-0,69

2,50
1,01
1,24

1,19 1,24 2,50

1,34
0,90
1,34

0,84

0,84

0,56
-1,80

-5,07
-5,07

-0,82 1,37
-0,73 -1,77
-0,64 -1,98

0,56
1,10
0,08

-2,13 0,59
2,76 -1,33
-0,64 -1,98

091 1,98 -3,79
0,64 0,98 -0,08
2,76 -1,33 0,08

-0,12 -0,60 -2,83 -1,13

2,69 1,29 0,50 -1,43

2,83 -2,68 0,36 1,34

-2,03 -2,13 -3,44
-2,21
1,13 -0,86 -1,19

2,67 0,67 0,71
2,37

-0,12 -0,60 -2,83
2,83 -2,68 0,36 1,34 -2,03 -2,13 -3,44 0,19 2,19 0,86

0,12 -2,69 -0,71
2,06 -0,67 -1,29

3,79 -2,06 -1,49 -1,46 -0,50 0,86 3,44 -1,41

0,19
0,69
-1,69

-1,24 -1,31
-1,01 -0,86

2,19 0,86
-2,19 2,74

-0,70 -0,76 1,93 1,14
-2,23 -1,77 0,71 -0,66
1,43 0,17 -0,19 -1,20 -2,50 -0,06 -0,33 -0,56 -1,97

1,14 0,54 -2,30

2,09
-4,20 -0,94
-0,90 -1,64

2,09

-0,79 -0,84 1,11
-1,34 -0,90 -1,60

8:2 9:1 09:2
2,30 4,34

-1,36
1,36 1,54 3,14
2,30 434

-0,34 0,77 1,73
0,89 -0,34 3,01
1,97 0,77 1,73
-1,36
1,97

3,30 -0,11
-0,89
-0,34 3,30 -0,11
-0,89
0,89 -0,34 3,01

1,47 2,71

1,47 2,71
0,34

1,21 -1,07
1,44 -0,77 0,11

1,26 -1,16
1,44 -3,30 -1,73

1,11 -2,30 -3,01
2,27 0,34 -4,34

-1,13 1,43 0,17 -0,19 -1,20 -2,50 -0,06 -0,33 -0,56 -1,97
-2,16 -1,77 -1,06 -0,97 0,31 -0,67 -0,10 0,76 0,36 0,33 -0,71 -1,14 0,06 -0,54 -2,09 -2,53 -1,21 1,16

-0,91 -0,98 -0,21 -4,22 -0,22 -0,59 -3,54 -1,41 -0,17 1,41 1,01 -2,74
-2,24 -2,00 0,98 0,77 -2,72 -2,08 -0,10 0,76 0,36 0,33 -0,71 -1,14 0,06 -0,54 -2,09 -2,53 -1,21 1,16
0,82 1,33 -0,56 -2,37

0,82 1,33 -0,56 -2,37 0,22 -1,34 0,10 0,60
-1,17 -0,60 -2,41 -1,83 -1,93 0,66 -1,14 0,33 0,33 -1,44 -1,26 1,07

-0,81 -0,33 1,06

-0,77 -2,43 -1,73

-0,69 -1,63

-0,33

1,60
-5,03 -1,37

2,53 -0,77 0,11

-1,11 -1,47 -3,14

IAF



DM Lag 2022 - Final

Plac Poing
37 -0,93
38 -0,95
39 -0,96
40 -1,05
41  -1,10
42 -1,43
43  -1,44

Namn

Marie Cederkrok

Arne Melin

Roland Johansson

Mirta Eggerot

Orjan Svensson - Roger Eriksson

Inger Ohman
Sture Mattsson - Olle Karlsson

Filbyter Bridge

Lag

Mixarna
Ljungsbro
Hot Iron
Mixarna
Gnesta, Jan

Ljungsbro
Ljungsbro

#

1:1 1:2 2:1 2:22 3:1 32 4:1 42 5.1 52 6:1 6:2 7:1 7:2 81 82 9:1 09:2
-2,24 2,00 098 0,77 2,72 -2,08 -1,17 -0,60 -2,41 -1,83 -1,93 0,66 -1,14 0,33 0,33 -1,44 -1,26 1,07
0,22 -1,34 -0,69 -1,63 1,60 -1,11 -1,47 -3,14

-0,91 -0,98 -0,21 -4,22 -0,22 -0,59 -3,54 -1,41 -0,17 1,41 1,01 -2,74 -0,33 2,53 -3,30 -1,73

-2,16 -1,77 -1,06 -0,97 0,31 -0,67
-3,17 -1,44 -0,98 0,97 1,16 -3,12

0,10 0,60 -5,03 -1,37
-2,76 -1,37 -1,10 -2,67 -0,36 0,59 1,17 -0,76 -0,69 -1,01 -3,49 -3,00 -1,11 -2,27 -1,54 -2,71

IAF



